.

Name

Willie Skipper
Brycen Dillworth
Denny Tiumalu
Jaelen Irvis

Blake Stafford
Xavier Watson

10 Kaden Uson

11 Nate Clow

13 Alex Rogers

17 Taye-Shon Brooks
18 Blake Stutsman
19 Halen Antonio

21 Justice Robertson
23 Antonio Balaoing
25 Coby Armstead

27 Andrew Haver

28 Julian Clemans

29 Aaron Hutchinson
30 Zach Simundson
31 Richie Fotualii-Aliifua
32 Tre' Fotualii-Aliifua
35 Brennen Alcos

42 David Lisitsyn

45 Gael Garcia

48 Lateque Banks

49 |saiah Wilcox

50 Michael Freeman
52 Angelo Pene

54 Jaycee Kong-Guron
55 Chris Coronado
57 Alhassane Bangoura
58 Nick Manuma

59 Josh Wike

68 Mike Melnik

70 Nijawn Sterling

71 Mario Coronado
72 Jayden Jones

76 I'Ava LuiJr.

78 Malik Agbo
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TODD BEAMER TITANS
2019 Varsity Football

Height Weight

5'10"
5'10"
6' 0"
510"
511"
5'10"
5'6"
5'11"
5'11"
5'11"
5'10"
5'11"
5'11"
57"
5'9"
5'11"
5'7"
5'7"
5'10"
5'10"
5'10"
5'9"
5'10"
5'10"
5'8"
6'2"
6'3"
5'9"
5'11"
5'9"
6'1"
6'0"
6'0"
6' 0"
6' 2"
6' 1"
6' 5"
511"
6' 5"

170
170
210
165
165
170
135
175
175
160
160
165
175
165
155
195
150
150
245
180
240
165
180
190
290
165
215
225
245
195
255
290
185
250
265
280
280
285
300

Position Year

WR/DB
QB/DB
RB/LB

WR/DB

WR/DB
RB/DB

WR/DB

K/QB

WR/DB

WR/DB
QB/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB
RB/DB

WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB

WR/DB

K
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB

P/K
OL/DL

WR/DB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

11
12
12
10
12
12
9
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
12
12
10
10
10
9
11
10
9
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
9
9
11
12
10

Npmleﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Darren McKay

Assistants
Carter McKay
Jerry Glaser
Christian Stafford
Robert Luke
Don McConnaughey
Shawn McKay
Josh Jones
Cheer Coach
Aryeonna Jackson

Trainer/ATI
Caitlin Gallup

Band Director
Stephen Kennedy

Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell
District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Anali Weatherhead

Athletic Director
Jay Cardwell

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



